
877
  TWR

A

A A
A

A5

A5

A5

A5

A5

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

DETROIT, MICHIGAN

DETROIT, MICHIGAN

(DTW)

T

ELEV

   
APP CRS

  645Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

AL-119 (FAA)

645

ALSF-2

(DTW)

   

D

GND CON
DETROIT APP CON METRO TOWER

133.675

TDZE

42°13'N-83°21'W

  640

640

11494

(NW)

(SW) (SE)

(NE)

119.25

119.45121.8
120.65

CLNC DEL
CPDLC

4000 LUPAY

TCH 52

4.1 NM3.2 NM

GP 3.00°

3.1 NM3.1 NM3.1 NM3.1 NM 036°

1304

ETALE

RW04R

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

JULEP

CULOP

HIMEX

EVABE

JELLY

036°

2000

036°

2
1
5
°

0
3
5
°

4 NM

LUPAY

MISSED APCH FIX

128.125  317.725

D-ATIS

HIRL all runways

REIL Rwys 3L, 9L, 9R and 21R

TDZ/CL Rwys 3R, 4L, 4R and 22R

132.725

RNAV (RNP) X RWY 4R

RNAV (RNP) X RWY 4R

DCBACATEGORY

ARRGH
BRTTA

ELVSS

GGUSS

HHAYY

LNDAN

SANNN

CULOP

EVABE

HIMEX

JULEP

JELLY
(IF)

ETALE
(FAF)

AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

RNP 0.30 DA 391 (400-   )1031/35

Simultaneous approach authorized.

below -19°C (-2°F) or above 54°C (130°F).

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA

RNP AR APCH.

8000
BAANG

(IAF)

216°  (3.3)
8000

)
7.

0
1(

091°  (3)
8000

(3.7)

7000 to ARRGH

000
8

328°  (1.2)

8000

)5.
3(

216°  (3.1)
8000

PELUJ ot 0
00

7

)1.01(

(3.7)

7000 to ARRGH

PEL
UJ

 o

t
 

0
0

0
7

036°  (3.1)
6000

036°  (3.1)
5000

036°  (3.1)
4000

036°  (3.1)
3000

036°  (3.2)
2000

0
3
6
°

RW04R

C
A

N
A

D
A

U
N
IT

E
D
 S

T
A

T
E
S

1535

23166

Orig  24MAY18

124.05  284.0

M

SA
 RW04R 25 N

M

 

2800

4000 direct LUPAY and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

9000  210K

(RF REQD)

RROZE

(IAF)

9000  210K

(RF REQD)

MDDIE

(IAF)

8000  210K

(RF REQD)

CLEVR

(IAF)

9000  210K

(RF REQD)

CAATZ

(IAF)

2000

5
8

863

795

DETROIT METRO WAYNE COUNTY

DETROIT METRO WAYNE COUNTY

1
0
0
0
0
 X
 1

5
0

8500 X 150

1
0
0
0
1
 X
 1

5
0

8
5
0
1
 X
 1

5
0

1
2
0
0
3
 X
 2

0
0

8708 X   1509
L

2
7

R

21
L

21
R22

R 22
L

9
R

2
7
L

3R

3L
4R

4L

X

X

X

X
X

X

X
X

036°  (2)
7000 to ARRGH

272°  (2.5)
8000

036°  (1.1)
7000

(4
.1
)

E
C

-1,  30 N
O

V
 2023  to  28 D

E
C

 2023 E
C

-1
,  

30
 N

O
V

 2
02

3 
 to

  2
8 

D
E

C
 2

02
3


